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Date: 03/12/2021

Name

Gillian Mitzd

* Sydni Bilyeu
Adedline Burgess
* Samantha Spielman
* Annie Mitzel
Riley Bunting

* Brook Larson
Hana Stutte

* Ellie Williams
Annie Hoffmann
Alli Ligocki
Libby Gardner
Team

Totals

Total FG
3PT FG
Free Throws

Name

Hailee Hansen

* Molly Hays

Ally Boysen

Ally Schroeder
AvaMeer

* Kennedi Niemann
* |sabelle Radakovich
JessalLynn

Riley Simone

* Brittan Bower

* Torrie Schutzman
Reece Niemann

Team

Totals
Total FG
3PT FG
Free Throws

Free Throw Pts
Pts off Turnovers
Total Rebounds
Off Rebound %
3Pt Efficiency

Technica Fouls

Officias

WHSAA Basketball - Game Box Score
Cody Filliesvs. Sheridan Broncs

Time: 6pm Site: Ford Wyoming Center Attendance: Unknown

Visitors: Sheridan Broncs

FG 3Pt FT PTS ORB DRB TR PF AST TO
4/5 0/0 1/3 9 (0] 0 (0] 1 1 2
o/5 0/1 0/0 0 2 2 4 3 (0] 4
3/6 1/2 0/0 7 2 0 2 0 (0] 2
3/5 1/2 0/0 7 1 2 3 2 (0] 5
1/6 1/3 1/2 4 (0] 2 2 2 1 2
0/0 0/0 0/0 0 (0] 0 (0] 0 (0] 0
1/10 0/3 0/0 2 1 2 3 2 1 0
0/0 0/0 0/0 0 (0] 0 (0] 0 (0] 0
1/2 0/1 0/0 2 1 0 1 1 1 1
o/1 0/1 0/0 0 (0] 0 (0] 0 (0] 0
0/0 0/0 0/0 0 (0] 2 2 0 1 0
1/3 0/2 0/0 2 (0] 1 1 0 2 0
(0] 5 5
14/43  3/15 2/5 33 7 16 23 11 7 16
1st Half 6/25 24.0% 2nd Half 8/18 44.4% Game  14/43
1st Half 1/9 11.1% 2nd Half 2/6 33.3% Game 3/15
1st Half 0/0 0.00% 2nd Half 2/5 40.0% Game 2/5
Home: Cody Fillies
FG 3Pt FT PTS ORB DRB TR PF AST TO
0/0 0/0 0/0 0 (0] 0 (0] 0 (0] 0
1/5 0/1 3/5 5 3 6 9 3 3 0
2/2 0/0 0/0 4 1 1 2 2 (0] 1
0/0 0/0 0/0 0 (0] 0 (0] 0 (0] 0
3/4 0/0 0/0 6 (0] 0 (0] 1 (0] 1
8/9 3/3 o/1 19 (0] 2 2 0 5 3
4/6 0/0 o/1 8 3 3 6 0 1 1
0/2 0/1 /1 1 (0] 1 1 3 (0] 2
0/0 0/0 0/0 0 (0] 0 (0] 0 (0] 0
0/3 0/2 2/2 2 3 1 4 0 1 0
2/11 17 0/0 5 (0] 1 1 3 2 6
2/4 0/0 0/0 4 1 5 6 2 1 2
1 3 4
22/46  4/14 6/10 54 12 23 35 14 13 16
1st Half 10/23 435%  2nd Haf 12/23 522% Game 22/46
1st Half 2/6 33.3% 2nd Haf 2/8 25.0% Game 4/14
1st Half 5/8 62.5%  2nd Haf 1/2 50.0% Game 6/10
She Cod She Cod
2 6 3Pt Points 9 12 Pts/Possession
18 17 2nd Chance Points 2 12 Ptsoff Bench
23 35 Team Rebounds 5 4 Dead Bal Reb
23.3 42.9 Def Rebound % 57.1 76.7 Tota Rebound %
-6.2 -89 Def. Stops 32 39 Pts/Shot
She None
Cod None
Unknown
Qtr 1)Qtr 2/Qtr 3|Qtr 4| OT 1/OT 2/OT 3|OT 4{Total
Sheridan Broncs 9 4 5 15 0 0 0 0 33
Cody Fillies 15 | 12 | 15 | 12 0 0 0 (0] 54

Largest Lead Cod 42 Shel4 (28 pts) Lead Changes O

Comments:

None

Number of Ties O
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32.6%
20.0%
40.0%
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47.8%
28.6%
60.0%

She Cod
0.60 1.00
18 15
1 (0]
39.7 60.3
0.73 1.06
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MIN
21:04
23:35
7:58
18:57
25:32
2:02
23:30
2:02
11:29
2:02
11:27
10:10

159:48

MIN
2:02
17:08
18:06
DNP
8:52
24:19
17:59
10:25
DNP
21:06
20:51
19:12

160



