WHSAA Basketball - Game Box Score Cody Fillies vs. Sheridan Broncs

Date: 03/12/2021 Time: 6pm Site: Ford Wyoming Center Attendance: Unknown

					Visitor	s: Sheridar	Broncs								
Name	P	FG	3 Pt	FT	PTS	ORB	DRB	TR	PF	AST	ТО]	BS	ST	MIN
Gillian Mitzel		4/5	O/O	1/3	9	O	0	0	1	1	2		0	2	21:04
* Sydni Bilyeu		0/5	0/1	O/O	0	2	2	4	3	0	4		0	0	23:35
Adeline Burgess		3/6	1/2	O/O	7	2	0	2	0	0	2		0	0	7:58
* Samantha Spielman		3/5	1/2	O/O	7	1	2	3	2	0	5		2	1	18:57
* Annie Mitzel		1/6	1/3	1/2	4	O	2	2	2	1	2		0	1	25:32
Riley Bunting		O/O	O/O	O/O	0	O	0	0	0	0	0		0	0	2:02
* Brook Larson		1/10	0/3	O/O	2	1	2	3	2	1	0		0	2	23:30
Hana Stutte		O/O	O/O	0/0	0	0	0	0	O	O	0		0	1	2:02
* Ellie Williams		1/2	0/1	0/0	2	1	0	1	1	1	1		0	2	11:29
Annie Hoffmann		0/1	0/1	0/0	0	0	0	0	O	O	0		0	0	2:02
Alli Ligocki		O/O	O/O	O/O	0	O	2	2	0	1	0		1	0	11:27
Libby Gardner		1/3	0/2	0/0	2	0	1	1	O	2	0		0	2	10:10
Team						0	5	5							
Totals		14/43	3/15	2/5	33	7	16	23	11	7	16		3	11	159:48
	Total FG	1st Half	f 6/2	25 24	.0%	2nd Half	8/18	44.4%	G	ame	14/43	32.6	5%		
	3 PT FG	1st Half			.1%	2nd Half	2/6	33.3%	G	ame	3/15	20.0	1%		
	Free Throws	1st Half	f 0/0	0.0	00%	2nd Half	2/5	40.0%	G	ame	2/5	40.0	%		
					Цо	ne: Cody F	Yllios								
Name	P	FG	3 Pt	FT	PTS	•	DRB	TR	PF	AST	то	1	BS	ST	MIN
Hailee Hansen		0/0	0/0	0/0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0	0	2:02
* Molly Hays	•	1/5	0/1	3/5	5	3	6	9	3	3	0		0	3	17:08
Ally Boysen		2/2	0/0	0/0	4	1	1	2	2	0	1		1	0	18:06
Ally Schroeder		0/0	0/0	0/0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0	0	DNP
Ava Meier		3/4	0/0	0/0	6	0	0	0	1	0	1		0	0	8:52
* Kennedi Niemann		8/9	3/3	0/1	19	0	2	2	0	5	3		0	3	24:19
* Isabelle Radakovich		4/6	0/0	0/1	8	3	3	6	0	1	1		1	1	17:59
Jessa Lynn		0/2	0/1	1/1	1	0	1	1	3	0	2		0	0	10:25
Riley Simone		0/0	0/0	0/0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0	0	DNP
* Brittan Bower		0/3	0/2	2/2	2	3	1	4	0	1	0		1	1	21:06
* Torrie Schutzman		2/11	1/7	0/0	5	0	1	1	3	2	6		0	1	20:51
Reece Niemann		2/4	0/0	0/0	4	1	5	6	2	1	2		0	0	19:12
Team						1	3	4							
Totals		22/46	4/14	6/10	54	12	23	35	14	13	16		3	9	160
	Total FG	1st Half	10/	23 43	3.5%	2nd Half	12/2:	3 52.29	6 C	Game	22/46	47.8	3%		
3 PT FG		1st Half	2/6	33	3.3%	2nd Half	2/8	25.09		Game	4/14	28.6	5%		
	Free Throws	1st Half	5/8	62	2.5%	2nd Half	1/2	50.09	6 C	Game	6/10	60.0)%		
		She	Cod				She	Cod				She	Cod		
Free Throw Pts Pts off Turnovers Total Rebounds Off Rebound % 3Pt Efficiency Technical Fouls		2	6	3Pt Po	ints		9		Posses	ssion		0.60	1.00		
		18		2nd Cl		oints	2	12 Pts off Bench				18	15		
		23				nds	5 4 D		Dead Ball Reb			1	0		
		23.3	23.3 42.9 Def Rebound		%	57.1 76.7 Total Rebound %			,	39.7	60.3				
		-6.2	2 -8.9	Def. St	tops		32	39 Pts/	Shot			0.73	1.06		
		She		None											
		Cod		None											
	Officials	Unk	nown												

	Qtr 1	Qtr 2	Qtr 3	Qtr 4	OT 1	OT 2	OT 3	OT 4	Total
Sheridan Broncs	9	4	5	15	0	0	0	0	33
Cody Fillies	15	12	15	12	0	0	0	0	54

Largest Lead Cod 42 She 14 (28 pts) **Lead Changes** 0 **Number of Ties** 0 **Comments:** None

##

3 4